Wildcat MS Invitational - 3/21/24

Middle School

Boys (18 of 18 events completed)

Milton

Elkview

Point Pleasant
Ripley

Winfield
Andrew Jackson
Valley
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Girls (18 of 18 events completed)

Milton

Elkview

Point Pleasant
Winfield

Andrew Jackson
Hayes

Ripley

East Bank
Charleston Catholic
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Team Scores

161
119.5
118
615
54
44
42
37
20

173
139.5
101.5
66
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