Team Scores Wildcat MS Invitational - 3/21/24

Middle School

Boys	(18 of 18 events completed)	
1	Milton	161
2	Elkview	119.5
3	Point Pleasant	118
4	Ripley	61.5
5	Winfield	54
6	Andrew Jackson	44
7	Valley	42
8	Charleston Catholic	37
9	Hayes	20
10	Logan	7
11	Dupont	5
12	Sherman	3
Girls	(18 of 18 events completed)	
Girls 1	(18 of 18 events completed) Milton	173
		173 139.5
1	Milton	
1 2	Milton Elkview	139.5
1 2 3	Milton Elkview Point Pleasant	139.5 101.5
1 2 3 4	Milton Elkview Point Pleasant Winfield	139.5 101.5 66
1 2 3 4 5	Milton Elkview Point Pleasant Winfield Andrew Jackson	139.5 101.5 66 46
1 2 3 4 5 6	Milton Elkview Point Pleasant Winfield Andrew Jackson Hayes	139.5 101.5 66 46 42
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Milton Elkview Point Pleasant Winfield Andrew Jackson Hayes Ripley	139.5 101.5 66 46 42 39
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Milton Elkview Point Pleasant Winfield Andrew Jackson Hayes Ripley East Bank	139.5 101.5 66 46 42 39 38
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Milton Elkview Point Pleasant Winfield Andrew Jackson Hayes Ripley East Bank Charleston Catholic	139.5 101.5 66 46 42 39 38 15